
Class # Date Time Chapter Title Chap/Reading pgs Activities Inst

ORIENTATION Mon. 1/19/26 1830-2130 Orientation DW

Leadership/Supervision 
Unit 1 Tues. 1/27/26 1830-2130 The Company Officer 1 ICS - 200.C DW

Leadership/Supervision 
Unit 2 Thurs. 1/29/26 1830-2130 Organizational   Structure 2 DW

Leadership/Supervision 
Unit 3 Sun. 2/1/26 am 0900-1200 Leadership & Supervision 3 DW

Leadership/Supervision 
Unit 4

Sun. 2/1/26  
pm

1300-1600
Human Resource 

Management
4 DW

Leadership/Supervision 
Unit 5 Tues. 2/3/26 1830-2130 Administrative Functions 6

Module    
Final Exam

DW

Planning Emergency 
Response     Unit 1

Thurs. 2/5/26 1830-2130
Pre-Incident Surveys      
Reaction of Building 
Construction to Fire

  Ch 10 pp 286-305         
Ch 9 pp 245-258

Pre-incident 
surveys

DW

Planning Emergency 
Response     Unit 2

Tues. 2/10/26 1830-2130
Delivery of Emergency 

Services 
Ch 11 pp 333-341 DW 

Planning Emergency 
Response     Unit 3

Thurs. 2/12/26 1830-2130
Module Final Exam         
Work on Pre-Plans 

Module    
Final Exam

DW

Co. Training / Community 
Risk     Unit 1 Tues. 2/17/26 1830-2130 Company Level Training 8 DW

Co. Training / Community 
Risk    Unit 3 Thurs. 2/19/26 1830-2130

Community Relations &                     
Fire Inspections

Ch 9, Ch 6 pp 130-136 
Ch 10 pp 265-285

DW 

Co. Training / Community 
Risk    Unit 2

Sun. 2/22/26 
am

0900-1200 Company Level Training At Mayville EOC Training 
Presentations

DW / 
SFI

Co. Training / Community 
Risk     Unit 4

Sun. 2/22/26 
pm

1300-1600
Module Final Exam         
Work on Pre-Plans At Mayville EOC Module    

Final Exam
DW

FF Health & Safety     
Unit 1

Tues. 2/24/26 1830-2130 Communications
Ch 5                              

Ch 11 pp 318-326
Courage To 

Be Safe
DW

FF Health & Safety      
Unit 3

Thurs. 2/26/26 1830-2130 Health & Safety Issues 7 DW

FF Health & Safety      
Unit 2

Sun. 3/1/26 am 0900-1200
Comms Skill w/radios         

Work on Pre-Plans At Mayville EOC Tour Dispatch DW

FF Health & Safety     
Unit 4

Sun. 3/1/26 pm 1300-1600
Health & Safety Issues  

Present Pre-Plans At Mayville EOC
Module Final  

Present 
Preplans

DW

Fireground Strategies & 
Tactics    Unit 1

Tues. 3/3/26 1830-2130 FSTFAC FSTFAC DW

Fireground Strategies & 
Tactics    Unit 2

Thurs. 3/5/26 1830-2130 FSTFAC FSTFAC DW

Fireground Strategies & 
Tactics    Unit 3

Sun. 3/8/26 am 0900-1200 FSTFAC FSTFAC DW

Fireground Strategies & 
Tactics    Unit 4

Sun. 3/8/26 pm 1300-1600 FSTFAC FSTFAC DW

Fireground Strategies & 
Tactics    Unit 5

Tues. 3/10/26 1830-2130 FSTFAC FSTFAC
Module  Final 

Exam
DW
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